
Brewer Bears Baseball
2026 COMPOSITE SCHEDULE

VARSITY JV BLUE

Scrimmages
Day Date Time
Sat. 31-Jan at Everman 11am Everman-Home
Tue. 3-Feb at Boswell 5pm Boswell-Home
Fri. 6-Feb Burleson-Home 4:30pm at Burleson
Tue. 10-Feb Boyd 5pm
Wed. 11-Feb at Boyd
Sat. 14-Feb at Benbrook Noon at Benbrook

Regular Season
Thur. 19-Feb Gary Balch Invitational Home/TBA Arlington Lamar Tournament
Fri. 20-Feb Gary Balch Invitational Home/TBA Arlington Lamar Tournament
Sat. 21-Feb Gary Balch Invitational Home/TBA Arlington Lamar Tournament
Mon. 23-Feb at Celebration HS (FL) 7pm
Wed. 25-Feb at Ocoee HS (FL) 4:30pm
Wed. 25-Feb Wekiva HS (at Ocoee HS) 7pm
Thur. 26-Feb TBA Granbury Tournament
Fri. 27-Feb TBA Granbury Tournament
Sat. 28-Feb TBA Granbury Tournament
Thur. 5-Mar Spring Break Classic Home/TBA Timberview Tournament
Fri. 6-Mar Spring Break Classic Home/TBA Timberview Tournament
Sat. 7-Mar Spring Break Classic Home/TBA Timberview Tournament
Tue. 10-Mar at Aledo (DH)
Wed. 11-Mar at Aledo 7pm
Fri. 13-Mar Aledo-Home 7pm
Tue. 17-Mar Chisholm Trail - Home 7pm
Wed. 18-Mar Chisholm Trail-Home (DH)
Fri. 20-Mar at Chisholm Trail 7pm
Tue. 24-Mar at Fossil Ridge 7pm

Wed. 25-Mar at Fossil Ridge (DH)
Fri. 27-Mar Fossil Ridge-Home 7pm
Sat. 28-Mar at Eagle Mountain
Tue. 31-Mar Saginaw-Home 7pm

Wed. 1-Apr Saginaw-Home (DH)
Thur. 2-Apr at Saginaw 7pm
Tue. 7-Apr at Granbury 7pm
Wed. 8-Apr at Granbury (DH)
Fri. 10-Apr Granbury-Home 7pm
Sat. 11-Apr Everman-Home Noon at Everman
Tue. 14-Apr Azle-Home 7pm
Wed. 15-Apr Azle-Home (DH)
Fri. 17-Apr at Azle 7pm
Sat. 18-Apr Crowley-Home Noon Crowley-Home
Tue. 21-Apr Castleberry-Home 6:30pm Castleberry-Home
Fri. 24-Apr at Castleberry 6:30pm at Castleberry



JV WHITE

Time Time
11am Everman-Home 1pm

6:30pm Boswell-Home 4:30pm
6:30pm at Burleson 4:30pm

5pm
10am Benbrook-Home 10am

Away/TBA Paschal Tournament Away/TBA
Away/TBA Paschal Tournament Away/TBA
Away/TBA Paschal Tournament Away/TBA

Away/TBA Everman Tournament Away/TBA
Away/TBA Everman Tournament Away/TBA
Away/TBA Everman Tournament Away/TBA
Away/TBA Stephenville Tourn. Away/TBA
Away/TBA Stephenville Tourn. Away/TBA
Away/TBA Stephenville Tourn. Away/TBA

4:30/6:30pm Aledo-Home (DH) 4:30/6:30pm

4:30/6:30pm at Chisholm Trail (DH) 4:30/6:30pm

4:30/6:30pm Fossil Ridge-Home (DH) 4:30/6:30pm

Noon at Eagle Mountain 10am

4:30/6:30pm at Saginaw (DH) 4:30/6:30pm

4:30/6:30pm Granbury-Home (DH) 4:30/6:30pm

1pm at Everman 11am

4:30/6:30pm at Azle (DH) 4:30/6:30pm

2:30pm TBA
4pm
4pm



Bi-District April 30-May 2
Area May 7-9

Reg. Semi Finals May 14-16
Regional Finals May 21-23

State Semi-Finals May 28-30
State Tourament June 4-6
Bold denotes 5-5A games




